
PGIslanders Cruise Schedule October 2023 to May 2024

Full Calendar

Sept 30 Saturday Raft Up Sunset Lake

Oct 6,7 Friday,Saturday Cruise-Marina Tween Waters

Oct 8,9 Sunday,Monday Cruise-Anchorage Pelican Bay

Oct 21 Saturday Lunch Cruise Burnt Store Marina

Oct 27 (begin) 10 to 15 Days North Bound Cruise Venice/Sarasota

St. Pete/Tampa

Tarpon Springs

Nov 5 Sunday Lunch Cruise Isles Yacht Club

Nov 19 Sunday Lunch Cruise Riviera Bar and Grill

Dec 8,9 Friday,Saturday Cruise-Marina Boca Grande Marina

or Cruise-Anchorage Boca Grande Bayou

Dec 16 Saturday Raft Up PG (off of Gilcrest Park)

Dec,Jan 31,1 Sunday,Monday Cruise-Anchorage Pelican Bay

Jan 6 Saturday Lunch Cruise Tarpon Lodge

Jan 12,13 Friday,Saturday Cruise-Marina TW or South Seas or Ft. Myers

Jan 14,15 Sunday,Monday Cruise-Anchorage Pelican Bay

Jan 20 Saturday Lunch Cruise Charlotte Harbor Yacht Club

Feb 11 (begin) Sunday to Thurday Cruise-Marina Naples (incl. Valentine's Day)

4 to 6 days

Feb 25 Sunday Lunch Cruise Village Brewhouse

Mar 8,9 Friday,Saturday Cruise-Marina TW or South Seas or Ft. Myers

10,11 Sunday,Monday Cruise-Anchorage Pelican Bay

Mar 16 Saturday Raft Up Sunset Lake

Mar 30 Saturday Lunch Cruise Captain's Table



Apr 5 (begin) 10 to 16 Days South Bound Cruise Marco Island,Marathon,

Key West,Dry Tortugas

Apr 20 Saturday Lunch Cruise Riviera Bar and Grill

May 4 Saturday Lunch Cruise Village Brewhouse

May 10 (begin) Friday to Tuesday Cruise-Marina Venice,Sarasota

May 18 Saturday Raft Up Sunset Lake

May 24,25,26 Friday to Sunday Cruise-Anchorage Pelican Bay


